hase Mail Cerdificate July 9, 1998 by certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United	
sufficient postage on the date indicated above and is addressed to the hington, D.C. 20231. Thest Williams Name Screent Williams Signature 07-20-199	DECEIVED JUL 1 3 100g
Form PTO-1595 July 9, 1998 100768234	U.S. DIPARTMENT OF COMMERC Paters and Trademark Office
TO THE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMA Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof	ARKS:
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Marc H. Segan Michael Newsome 7-13-98	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: M.H. Segan Limited Partnership Internal Address: Street Address: 126 West Avenue
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] yes [X] no	City: Great Barrington Country/State/Zip: USA/Massachusetts/01230 Additional names and addresses attached? [] yes [X] no
3. Nature of Conveyance [X] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Other Execution Date: May 26, 1998 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new applica	1
A. Patent No. 5,121,668	B. Patent No.(s): N/A
Additional numbers atta 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: [1]
Name: Martin B. Pavane, Esq. Internal Address: Cohen, Pontani, Lieberman & Pavane	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$ 40.00 [X] Enclosed [] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 551 Fifth Avenue, Suite 1210 City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10176	8. Deposit account number: 03-2412 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
YEN 00000230 5121668 40,00 0P DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative original document. Martin B. Pavane, Esq. Name of Person Signing	July 9, 1998 Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment
Reg. No. 28,337	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment and document [4]
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Assistant Comm Box As	ach this portion nissioner for Patents ssignments n. D. C. 20231

\01 FC:581

execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney and other papers, communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns, and representatives, all facts known to the undersigned relating to said improvements and the history thereof; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee, its successors, assigns or representatives shall consider desirable for aiding in securing and maintaining proper patent protection for said improvements and for vesting title to said improvements and all applications for patents and all patents on said improvements, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; and

Covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Date: 1 5-26.98		, My	
		Marc H. Segan	
State of)		
County of)ss.)		
Before me	•	, 19 personally appeared Marc H.	
		tho is described in and who executed the above ecuted the same of his own free will for the	

Date: \(\frac{5-16-98}{\text{Michael Newsome}} \)

State of \(\)

Notary Public \(\frac{\text{Michael Newsome}}{\text{Michael Newsome}} \)

Assignment C/M#50500-7

purpose therein set forth.

-2-

County of)	
above instru	 own to be the p	, 19 , personally appeared Michael person who is described in and who executed the nat he executed the same of his own free will for
		Notary Public

Assignment C/M#50500-7